S.No App_no
1 90984502
2 90997073
3 90998610
4 91006659
5 91008169
6 91012124
7 91013613

91020784
91028425
10 91029233
11 91029244

Name

TANVEER RASHEED

MOHAMMAD AZHAR
ANSARI
SHAISTA NOORI

MOHAMMAD AMIR
MDTANVIR ALAM
NUHA AZIZ RIZVI

SHIVAM SARASWAT

MOHDSHABAN
ABDUL HASEEB

SHAHREEN KHAN MALIK
MOHD SAMEER KHAN

Name of Department: Social Work
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

Exempted
Eligible / Internal/ form
Not Eligible External Written
Yes/ No Status Test
Yes/No
Yes External No
Yes External No
Yes External No
Yes Internal Yes
Yes Internal No
Yes External No
Yes Internal No
Yes External No
Yes Internal No
Yes Internal No
Yes Internal No

Remark

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *

JRF in Social Work

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted!

conditionally permitted to appear inthe Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted!

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted!
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(Prof. lkram Hussain)

Department of Social Work
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12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

*Reference Notification by Asstt. Controller (Research Unit) D.No. 396/RU dated 27.08.2025

91031762
91032808

91036222

91037268

91037895

91038020
91040362

91041970
91043577

ASHISH RANJAN
TUBA ALAM

NAINA ALl SIRDAR

ABIDA JAMEEL

FAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN

NEHA MUBEEN
ARBAZKHAN

MOHD SARTAIJ

MOHAMMED ATIF
IFTEKHAR

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
No

External
External

internal

External

Internal

Internal
Internal

internal
External
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No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *

conditionally permitted to appear inthe Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted!

conditionally permitted to appear inthe Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *

conditionally permitted to appear in the Test,
(subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time

of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *

Not Eligible (Masters NOT in Social Work)

(Prof. Ikram Hussain)
Chairperson

Afl/Cnairperson

partmant of Social Work
®3o0ftn Alisar|)



