## Name of Department : Social Work List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

S.No	App_no	Name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	Exempted form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
1	90984502	TANVEER RASHEED	Yes	External	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
2	90997073	MOHAMMAD AZHAR ANSARI	Yes	External	No	
3	90998610	SHAISTA NOORI	Yes	External	No	
4	91006659	MOHAMMAD AMIR	Yes	Internal	Yes	JRF in Social Work
5	91008169	MD TANVIR ALAM	Yes	Internal	No	
6	91012124	NUHA AZIZ RIZVI	Yes	External	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
7	91013613	SHIVAM SARASWAT	Yes	Internal	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
8	91020784	MOHD SHABAN	Yes	External	No	
9	91028425	ABDUL HASEEB	Yes	Internal	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
10	91029233	SHAHREEN KHAN MALIK	Yes	Internal	No	
11	91029244	MOHD SAMEER KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	

<sup>\*</sup>Reference Notification by Asstt. Controller (Research Unit), D.No. 396/RU dated 27.08.2025

(Prof. Ikram Hussain)
Chairperson
अध्यक्षि/Chairperson
समाज कार्य विभाग
Department of Social Work
अ० नु०विक अलीगव/A.M.U., Aligarh

12	91031762	ASHISH RANJAN	Yes	External	No	
13	91032808	TUBA ALAM	Yes	External	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
14	91036222	NAINA ALI SIRDAR	Yes	Internal	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
15	91037268	ABIDA JAMEEL	Yes	External	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
16	91037895	FAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
17	91038020	NEHA MUBEEN	Yes	Internal	No	
18	91040362	ARBAZ KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	conditionally permitted to appear in the Test, (subject to producing the mark-sheets at the time of Presentation-cum-Interview, if shortlisted! *
19	91041970	MOHD SARTAJ	Yes	Internal	No	
20	91043577	MOHAMMED ATIF IFTEKHAR	No	External	No	Not Eligible (Masters NOT in Social Work)

<sup>\*</sup>Reference Notification by Asstt. Controller (Research Unit) D.No. 396/RU dated 27.08.2025

(Prof. Ikram Hussain) Chairperson

Chairperson ब्राध्यक्ष/Chairperson समाज कार्य विभाग Department of Social Work अ0 पु0 वि० अलीगढ़/A.M.U., Aligaria